
Pos 

 

BSP 

1 

2 

3 

 

CF 

1 

 

CSP 

1 

2 

 

EP 

1 

 

ESP 

1 

 

FC 

1 

 

FE 

1 

2 

 

FS 

1 

 

FST 

1 

 

FV 

1 

 

GT1 

1 

 

GT2 

1 

2 

3 

 

GT3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

90 

215 

8 

8 

9 

591 

26 

76 

06 

47 

147 

7 

90 

12 

79 

63 

2 

Name 

Scott Sipler 

Rod Hardiman 

Johnny Valencia 

Paul Crouch 

Anthony Ewing 

Delanie Calhoun 

Mark Gustafson 

Christian Retterer 

Beau Borders 

Chris LoCurto 

Joe Reppert 

Jason Hawkins 

Garry Sharp 

Mark Rothermel 

Bill F. Coffey 

Tom Turner 

Tony Cook 

Bill Coffey 

O v e r a ll B e s tT m  

1:50.167 

1:51.368 

1:53.852 

1:48.423 

1:52.105 

1:54.509 

2:02.933 

2:09.364 

1:29.318 

1:31.092 

1:33.683 

1:41.666 

1:50.848 

1:52.260 

1:54.530 

1:39.721 

1:42.193 

1:51.463 

SECS Class 

BSP 

BSP 

BSP 

CF 

CSP 

CSP 

EP 

ESP 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FS 

FST 

FV 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

Hometown 

Marietta SC 

Kimberly AL 

Greenville SC 

Gainesville FL 

Huntsville AL 

Indian Springs AL 

Archer FL 

Hampton GA 

Venice Beach CA 

Franklin TN 

Tupelo MS 

Marietta GA 

Tucker GA 

Arab AL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Big Cove AL 

Hoover AL 

Gainesville FL 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Estoril Blue 

White 

Green 

Merlot Mica 

red 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Silver 

Red 

Black 

Yellow 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

E ld en Form u la Ford  P RH-8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda rx-7 

Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 

Van Diemen RF-01 

Mazda Formula Enterpr 

S C C A  E n te rp r is es  V an  D iem en  

Van Diemen Formula S 

Campbell Citation 

Caracal C 

Datsun 240z 

Mazda RX-7 

H owe Rac in g  TA2 Cam aro 

Datsun 240 ZR 

Region 

CCR 

ALA 

CCR 

CFR 

TVR 

ALA 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

TVR 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

TVR 

FLA 

TVR 

ALA 

Bucc 

Member # 

435988 

409971 

464323 

94808 

440591 

450647 

201406_1 

427036 

217602 

414129 

441113 

281782 

377974 

122828 

364943 

267252 

472574 

168219 

Sponsor 

Kirk Racing/Warrior Tire/Element Garage 

Appalachian Inn 

Innovative Chassis 

RaceFriv 

NoisyBeau, Inc / Raceworks 

The Poimen Group 

Ahrens Z Car Specialists 

Speedturn Racing 

Coffey Motorsports 
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Pos 

1 

 

GTA 

1 

 

ITA 

1 

2 

 

ITR 

1 

 

ITS 

1 

2 

3 

 

P1 

1 

 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

SPU 

1 

 

SRF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

127 

44 

50 

75 

16 

73 

91 

9 

63 

17 

92 

6 

61 

49 

26 

56 

06 

60 

46 

7 

161 

38 

97 

24 

55 

80 

Name 

William Davis 

Andrew Rains 

John Waight 

Don Squirek 

Andy Tow 

Bruce Andersen 

Trever Degioanni 

Zsolt Ferenczy 

Jim Downing 

Bruce Andersen II 

Chris Topping 

Sam Barnett 

Skip Brock 

Alan Cross 

Keith Andrews 

Todd Buras 

Damon Brock 

Skip Brock, Jr. 

Mike Nacarato 

Daniel Tremblay 

Mike Breakey 

Kerry Jacobsen 

Jeff Futrelle 

Wm. James Root 

Angelo Lagonia 

Gary Wallace 

O v e r a ll B e s tT m  

1:51.277 

1:38.690 

1:49.432 

1:51.328 

1:54.133 

1:48.390 

1:50.179 

1:51.023 

1:24.935 

1:44.201 

1:45.644 

1:46.437 

1:46.485 

1:46.572 

1:47.134 

1:47.258 

1:49.186 

1:49.271 

1:49.336 

1:50.556 

1:47.373 

1:45.804 

1:47.758 

1:53.158 

1:53.925 

2:00.110 

SECS Class 

GT3 

GTA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

P1 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SPU 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Hometown 

Salisbury NC 

Birmingham AL 

Birmingham AL 

Sandy Springs GA 

Alabaster AL 

Sarasota FL 

Cumming GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Atlanta, GA 

La Grange Park IL 

Braselton GA 

Charlotte NC 

Birmingham AL 

Alpharetta GA 

Denver NC 

Melbourne FL 

Callahan FL 

Birmingham AL 

Lavergne TN 

Parkland FL 

Chattanooga TN 

Deland, FL 

Augusta GA 

Deland, FL 

Utila, Bay Islands xx 

Spring Hill TN 

Color 

Red/Yellow 

Red 

Yellow/Blue 

Red 

White 

Blk/Red/Orange 

Red 

Red 

Green 

Gray/Blue 

Blue / green 

Black 

Yellow/Blue 

White/Grey 

Silver 

White 

White 

Silver/Black/Re 

Midnight Blue 

Midnight Blue 

Green 

Blue/Black 

Yellow / Red 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Make/Model 

Pontiac Sunfire 

Ford Taurus 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda mx-5 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Acura Integra GSR 

Peach Mazda Day-02 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus Seven 

Spec Racer Ford 

Ford SRF 

Spec Racer Ford 

S C C A  E n te r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

Spec Racer SRF 

Region 

CCR 

ALA 

ALA 

Atl 

ALA 

CHI 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CHI 

Atl 

CCR 

ALA 

Atl 

CFR 

Bucc 

ALA 

CHI 

FLA 

CHA 

FL 

Atl 

FL 

MIDS 

TVR 

Member # 

3852 

432313 

350356 

437785 

337158 

403471 

293199 

335916 

4334 

399633 

397599 

362923 

378893 

261566 

425773 

264358 

388730 

404150 

434846 

468831 

322227_1 

211547 

194922_1 

449328 

374159 

473823 

Sponsor 

Rains Racing 

PartsGroup 

Rspeed (rspeed.net) 

Senson Racing Grp/Autotechnik Racing 

SPiFF Racing 

JRi Shocks, Kingpin Machine 

Downing Atlanta Inc 

Autotechnik Racing, SenSon Racing 

P rem ier Prop erty Services  of  Ga. In c , Pan ic  Motorsp orts  

Driven E-Speed Carbotech 

OPM Autosports, Nelson Engines 

BSI Racing East Street KK 

Attack Motorsports 

OPM Racing 

BSI RACING 

BSI RACING, SpeedSource 

Meco Inc. 

Island Air 

Farrar Racing 
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Pos 

1 

 

STL 

1 

 

SU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

31 

59 

81 

3 

32 

187 

22 

4 

52 

Name 

Lee Romine 

Michael Tablas 

Vincent Coker 

Ricky Ragan 

G.T. Feld 

Randal Coffman 

Rocco Bocchicchio 

Leon Drake 

R Krafton Locke II 

O v e r a ll B e s tT m  

1:45.337 

2:00.405 

1:43.343 

1:46.288 

1:46.683 

1:47.070 

1:48.791 

1:49.909 

1:53.342 

SECS Class 

SRF3 

STL 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

Hometown 

Natchitoches LA 

Fountain Inn SC 

Lincoln AL 

Leeds AL 

Birmingham, AL 

Graysville AL 

Signal Mountain TN 

Gurley AL 

Horse Shoe NC 

Color 

Gray/Orange 

Blue/Orange 

Black 

White 

Blue/Black 

grey 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Make/Model 

S C C A  E n te r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

Mazda Miata 

Mitsubishi Evolution RS 

Nissan 240sx 

Honda CRX 

Honda civic 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Celica GTS 

Honda S2000 CR 

Region 

CnLa 

CCR 

ALA 

ALA 

TVR 

ALA 

ETR 

TVR 

CCR 

Member # 

206988_1 

435600 

399533 

352564 

Weekend 

451990 

443741 

385127 

456280 

Sponsor 

lmr motorsports 

Griffin Cabins/race Engineering 

A&E Engineering 

me 

x e  a u t o s p o r t  , h y b rid  r a c in g  , c h a s e b a y s  ,m o t o r v a t io n s  m o t o r s p o r t s 

Dynatorch 
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